Bank Account Statement Page Num 1 /2

From Date 01/10/2022
Acc Name  MrfyL ' To Date 16/04/2023
Acc New Num19 0005 Acc Old Num0222115010060804001 Acc Currency JOD
IBANNUM  JO 97 JIBA~0220 0019 3843 3412 4000 05

Address AMNIAN ALNASER THE WIDE STREET THE HEALTHY CENTER

Telephone 962781359330

P.O BOX

ZIP CODE
YEAR
Date Description Debit Credit Balance

Forward Balance 1,022,962 1,022.962
09/10/2022 Cash withdrawal YUNUS . . NUHU 650.000 372.962
09/10/2022 Cash withdrawal Comm. 1.000 371.962
10/10/2022  Automated Bannking Services Commission /1938433 0.500 371.462
16/10/2022 Inward Transfer From SYED SAKIBA MANSOOR /ITR099001357 690.300 1,061.762
16/10/2022 Pay Inward Trans1357680/099 /ITR099001357 3.000 1,058.762
13/11/2022  Automated Bannking Services Commission /1938433 0.500 1,058.262
04/12/2022  Automated Bannking Services Commission /1938433 0.500 1,057.762
02/01/2023 Automated Bannking Services Commission /1938433 0.500 1,057.262
05/02/2023 Automated Bannking Services Commission /1938433 0.500 1,056.762
05/02/2023 ATM Withdrawal 250.000 806.762
26/02/2023 ATM Withdrawal 200.000 606.762
05/03/2023 Automated Bannking Services Commission /1938433 0.500 606.262
12/03/2023 Pay Inward Trans1529087/099 /ITR099001529 3.000 603.262
12/03/2023 Inward Transfer From SYED SAKIBA MANSOOR /ITR099001529 690.300 1,293.562
27/03/2023 Mahra Taima Grocery St - 23-03-23 /1938433 11.630 1,281.932
27/03/2023 Bodour Tiba Distinguished - 23-03-23 /1938433 0.890 1,281.042
27/03/2023 WAHAT KHATTAB RESTAURA - 23-03-23 /1938433 3.680 1,277.362
28/03/2023 JOEFAIZER FUEL WAY KIO - 25-03-23 /1938433 2.950 1,274.412
29/03/2023 GULF HOSES FOR CATERIN - 26-03-23 /1938433 4.070 1,270.342
30/03/2023 LAHTHAT KEEF EST - 27-03-23 /1938433 1.940 1,268.402
03/04/2023 GULF HOSES FOR CATERIN - 28-03-23 /1938433 3.300 1,265.102
03/04/2023 SHAWARMA - 28-03-23 /1938433 1.940 1,263.162
03/04/2023 SHAWARMA - 28-03-23 /1938433 2.910 1,260.252
03/04/2023 mahal BANDAR ALOSAIMI - 30-03-23 /1938433 27.140 1,233.112
04/04/2023  HALA - 30-03-23 /1938433 2.330 1,230.782
04/04/2023  HALA - 31-03-23 /1938433 0.970 1,229.812
06/04/2023 Automated Bannking Services Commission /1938433 0.500 1,229.312
Total 1,174.250 2,403.562
J002617

Your Mutual Fund Accounts and, Or Credit Accounts (Current and on-demand) With The Bank Are Insured Up To
50.000 JD In Accordance With The Deposit Insurance Corporation Law In Accordance With The

Provisions Of Islamic Sharia
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Bank Account Statement Page Num 2 /! 2

AL-NASER From Date 01/10/2022

Mr. YUNUS NUHU To Date 16/04/2023
l‘;:::;:um 1938433412400005 Acc Old Num0222115010060804001 Acc Currency JOD
Addrug JO 97 JIBA 0220 0019 3843 3412 4000 05

AMMAN ALNASER THE WIDE STREET THE HEALTHY CENTER

Count Debit Trans. 25 Count Credit Trans. 2

JO02617

Your Mutual Fund Accounts and, Or Credit Accounts (Current and on-demand) With The Bank Are Insured Up To
§0.000 JD In Accordance With The Deposit Insurance Corporation Law In Accordance With The

Provisions Of Islamic Sharia
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03,41 = 5B 30 Zarqa - Jordan

Registration Confirmation
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Registrar ‘C/J‘irgalfmi. ersity certifies that
y 4 %
with the ﬁniveitsy"”no. 201

NUHU
91571xis an undergraduate
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Issued in :Zarqa 16-04-2023






